Q-110037
23351 Grissom Drive
Robertsdale, AL  36567
Phone: (251) 947-2400
 Order Fax: (251) 947-2499
Sales Fax: (251) 947-7948
Date

QualityFlow Extreme rigid filters are available in MERV 13 and 14 ratings
per ASHRAE 52.2.
Part Number Guide
Product
Code**
Nominal
Dimensions
w x h x d
Description
QCNQF13122412
QCNQF13202412
QCNQF13242412
QCHQF13122412
QCHQF13202412
QCHQF13242412
QCNQF14122412
QCNQF14202412
QCNQF14242412
QCHQF14122412
QCHQF14202412
QCHQF14242412
12” x 24” x 12”
20” x 24” x 12”
24” x 24” x 12”
12” x 24” x 12”
20” x 24” x 12”
24” x 24” x 12”
12” x 24” x 12”
20” x 24” x 12”
24” x 24” x 12”
12” x 24” x 12”
20” x 24” x 12”
24” x 24” x 12”
MERV 13
MERV 13
MERV 13
MERV 13 w/Hdr
MERV 13 w/Hdr
MERV 13 w/Hdr
MERV 14
MERV 14
MERV 14
MERV 14 w/Hdr
MERV 14 w/Hdr
MERV 14 w/Hdr
Sq Feet
Media